
    

 

    
 

  
    
  

    

   

  
 

     
  

     

 

     

  
   

   
    

   

  

    
  

 
      

   

   
 

   
  

   

  

   

    
    

   
     

   

   

 
   

   
      

Fair Wage/Fair Work Annual Verification 
CPA Contact List 

Supplier Name Contact Information Regions Served Supplier Status 

CyberGuard Compliance 

Brian Pence, VP of Sales 
Brian.Pence@Cgcompliance.com 
(866) 480-9485, ext 287 
8502 E. Chapman Avenue, Suite 301 
Orange, CA 92869 

All California Small Business, certification pending 

Dominic LoBuglio, CPA, Inc. 

Dominic LoBuglio, C.P.A. 
dominic@lscpa.net 
310-553-8458 
25 S Oak Knoll Ave., No. 405 
Pasadena, CA 91101 

Southern California Certified Small & Veteran-owned Business. 

ETR Consultants 

Michelle McElroy, Chief Operating Officer 
michelle@etrconsultant.com 
310-720-2276 
335 E. Albertoni Street 
Carson, CA 90746 

Northern and Southern 
California 

Small and Disadvantage Business Enterprise 

GRACE & ASSOCIATES, CPA 
www.gracencpa.com 

GRACE UWADIALE, CPA 
info@gracencpa.com 
(626) 339-6952 
1175 E. GARVEY STREET, SUITE 100 
COVINA, CA. 91724 

All California 
SMALL, WOMEN OWNED, DISADVANTAGED & MINORITY 
BUSINESS 

Harshwal & Company, LLP 

Sanwar Harshwal, Managing Partner 
sanwar@harshwal.com 
(858) 784-1622 
266 17th Street, Suite 200, 
Oakland, CA 94612 

All California Ceritified Small Business 

Heriberto J. Fermin 

Heriberto J. Fermin, CPA 
hfermin@ferminaccountingpractices.com 
(310) 866-5457 
9663 Santa Monica Blvd., Suite 807 
Beverly Hills, CA 90210 

Southern and Northern 
California 

MTA Certified Small & Disadvantaged Business 

J Mark Olson CPA Inc 

Mark Olson, President 
mark@markolsoncpa.com 
949-291-9211 
5732 Tyrone Avenue 
Sherman Oaks, CA 91401 

Southern and Northern 
California 

Certified Small Business, CA DGS ID: 1169260 

1.27.23 



    

   
 

   
   

    

   

   

   
   

     

   

        

    
   

       

   

      
 

     
  

   
    

   

   
 

    
   

   
 

    

    

    
 

   
  

 
         

        
 

   

  
 

    
   

 

       
      

        

Audrey Jones, Managing Principal 
ajones@jonescocpa.com 

Jones and Company Pro Corp (909) 201-4739 All California Certified Small, Women-Owned, Disadvantaged 
11755 Malaga Drive, Unit 1112 
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730 

Arthur Louie, Managing Partner 
alouie@louiewongcpa.com 

Louie & Wong LLP (415) 981-9999 All California Check with firm for certification 
425 Washington Street, Suite 300 
San Francisco, CA 94111 

Joseph Moussa, CPA, MBA - Senior Audit Manager 
jmoussa@simpsonllp.com 

Simpson and Simpson LLP (213) 736-6664 All California State certified Small, Women Owned, Minority Business 
633 West 5th Street, Suite 3320 
Los Angeles, CA 90071 

Ivan Sotomayor, CPA, CGMA, MBA; Managing Partner 
ivans@sotomayorcpa.com 

Northern and Southern Sotomayor & Associates, LLP (626) 397-4900 Check with firm for certification 
California 

150 S. Los Robles Ave, Suite 450 
Pasadena, CA 91101 

Roger A. Martinez, Partner 
ram@vasquezcpa.com 

Central, Northern and Vasquez & Company LLP 213-873-1703 Certified Small & Minority Business 
Southern California 

801 S. Grand Avenue, Suite 400 
Los Angeles, CA 90017 

Robert H. Griffin, Managing Partner 
rgriffin@wacllp.com Certified by State of CA, CA Public Utilities Commission, 

Williams, Adley & Company-CA, LLP 510-893-8114 All California and Nor CA Minority Supplier Diversity Council as a 
7677 Oakport St. Suite 1000 minority business 
Oakland, CA 94621 

Jonas Miller, Principal 
Certified by Supplier Clearinghouse as a MBE. 

jmiller@wuhoover.com 
Self-certified as small, minority, disadvantaged business, WuHoover & Co., LLP 650-212-3888 All California 
and Asian-American owned by Federal System for Award 

1510 Fashion Island Blvd., Suite 200 
Management. 

San Mateo, CA 94404 

1.27.23 
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